
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Connecticut Sun (Yellow) - Shapiro 

2. Atlanta Dream (Pink) - Galluzzo 

3. LA Sparks (Purple) - Peitzsch 

4. Dallas Wings (Blue) – O’Brien 

Date     9am     9:50am 

Saturday 12/2/23 (Practice)  1 & 2    3 & 4  

Saturday 12/9/23   1 v 2    3 v 4   

Saturday 12/16/23   3 v 1    2 v 4     

Saturday 1/6/24   2 v 1    3 v 4    

Saturday 1/13/24   4 v 1    3 v 2     

Saturday 1/20/24   1 v 3    4 v 2     

Saturday 1/27/24   1 v 2    4 v 3     

Saturday 2/3/24   1 v 4    2 v 3     

Saturday 2/10/24   3 v 1    2 v 4  

 

TENTATIVE PLAYOFF SCHEDULE (IF WE HAVE NO MAKE-UP GAMES DUE TO SNOW CANCELLATIONS) 

Saturday 2/17/24 #1 Seed v #4 Seed  #2 Seed v #3 Seed     

DATE TBD: Championship   Winner of Game 1 v Winner of Game 2  

  

All games are played at the Kennedy Middle School 
Please arrive 10 minutes early so we can start games on time! 

 


